
Time Mini Red Mini Orange C2 Astro Time Mini Red Mini Orange C2 Astro
07:00 07:00

08:00 08:00

09:00 09:00

10:00 10:00

11:00 11:00

12:00 12:00

13:00 13:00

14:00 14:00

15:00 15:00

16:00 16:00

17:00 17:00

18:00 18:00

19:00 19:00

20:00 20:00

21:00 21:00

22:00 22:00

MONDAY TUESDAY

BOOKED

TENNIS COACHING TENNIS 

COACHING 

BOOKED



Time Mini Red Mini Orange C2 Astro Time Mini Red Mini Orange C2 Astro
07:00 07:00

08:00 08:00

09:00 09:00

10:00 10:00

11:00 11:00

12:00 12:00

13:00 13:00

14:00 14:00

15:00 15:00

16:00 16:00

17:00 17:00

18:00 18:00

19:00 19:00

20:00 20:00

21:00 21:00

22:00 22:00

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

TENNIS COACHING 

BOOKED

TENNIS COACHING 

TENNIS 

COACHING 
BOOKED

BOOKED



Time Mini Red Mini Orange C2 Astro Time Mini Red Mini Orange C2 Astro
07:00 07:00

08:00 08:00

09:00 09:00

10:00 10:00

11:00 11:00

12:00 12:00

13:00 13:00

14:00 14:00

15:00 15:00

16:00 16:00

17:00 17:00

18:00 18:00

19:00 19:00

20:00 20:00

21:00 21:00

22:00 22:00

TENNIS COACHING 

OTT MEMBERS ONLY

BOOKED

TENNIS 

COACHING 

TENNIS COACHING 

SATURDAYFRIDAY

TENNIS 

COACHING 



Time Mini Red Mini Orange C2 Astro
07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

OTT MEMBERS ONLY

BOOKED

SUNDAY 


